+ STATE OF KANSAS . 15.15)1-10019- 06-80
+ STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION ;

Give All Infctmaton Complelely

Muko Required Afidavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mail or Deliver Report tos :

Conservation Division '

State Corporation Commission

L Wheate, s Pratt Comty. § S%_I\Fﬁ 15_ (5)_W.(w)
NORTH L.ocation as “NE/CNW4SW4” or footage from lmpq
; — Leaso Owner__ ROODEY-Siegfried-Tatlock
| | Lease Name Tatlock Fee "A"™ Well No 1
‘ ' Office Address_BOX_324, Great Bend, Kansas
— f‘x— —_ :—" ——  Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dry Hole
} : Date well completed 1113 19
Application for plugging filed - 19
: : Application for plugging approved -1 19. 95
| | Plugging commenced 11-13 19_ 95
| ! Plugging anplpfp-d ]_]_""13 19_5_i
- :— -1 _i_ ] Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry Hole
| i
| ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
' ‘ . Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate wesl.‘lwta:;c%lll:'on ohove menced? Ye s
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this we]]w&
Producing formation None Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of WellLOO__Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations,
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 8I1ZE PUT IN FULLED DUT
Anhydrite Marker 1031° 1071¢ 8 5/8 887° None
Heebner Marker 3736° '
Brown Lime Marker 3905°*
I ansing Dry 3923*
Mississippi Dry 4341°
Viola Dry 4408°¢
Simpson Dry 45947
Arbuckle Dry 4679° 4700°
Deseribe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in Introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plug set.

Set first plug at 450 feet. Cemented with 20 sacks cement, Set second
plug at 35 feet, dumped 20 sacks commen cement, covered bottom of
cellar,
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{1f additional description is necessury, use BACK cof this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contracto; _ML_Drlﬂmg_C_o
Address Peop es Bank Building, Pratt, Kansas
STATE OF __ Kansas , COUNTY OF. Prait .

Lou Guthridge ’

(employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the seme ars true and comrect. So help me God.

(Signamre)_%ﬁdﬂ/ gé,%am(ya,c)
AazE  Z
{ Address)
Suescrieen AND SWORN TO before me this 4/ A day of M (A/ 195__=L/
- Mo, 3 WP,

4 =30 —59 = Notary Public.

My commission expires.
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" Tatlock Fee "A"
Pratt County,

-

0-225

L]

255-350
350-600
600-820
820-915
915-1031
1031-1071
1071-1800
1800- 1965
1965-2070
2070-2477
760-1040
1040-1160
1160-1375
915-930
1375-1825
1825-2005
2095-2200
2200-3935
3935-4025
4025-4085
4085-4630
1630- 4665
4665-4700
4700

[ certify that the above drillers log is true and correct as taken directly
from the daily drilling reports of the Tatlock Fee "A" #],

State of Kansas:

The above was subscribed and sworn to before me this l4th day of November, 1955.

My commission expires

Sand and Shale

County of Pratr; SS

Surface Clay and Sand

Shale and Shell and Red Bed
Red Bed

Sand

Red Bed and Pyrite
Anhydrite

Shale and Sheli

Lime and Shale

Lime, Shale, Shell
[.Lime and Shale
Cement

Red Bed

Red Bed and Shale
Reaming

Shale and Shell

LLime and Shale

Lime, Shell and Shale
L.ime and Shale

[Lime

Lime and Shale

Lime

Shale and Lime
Shale, Lime and Arbuckle
TOTAL DEPTH
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Wichlie, Kansse




